La Vernia FFA Livestock Raisers Agreement 2024-25

Ι_	, am planning on raising and showing livestock or
	oultry to exhibit as a La Vernia FFA member under the supervision of the griscience teachers. I understand and agree to the following:
	1. I understand that I must be a member in good standing and meet eligibility requirements to show at each show.
	2. I understand that I must adhere to the guidelines outlined in the La Vernia Student Handbook.
	3. I agree to conduct my livestock project following the ethics policy of all livestock shows.
	4. I will successfully complete the Quality Counts Evaluation Program as needed.
	5. I agree to turn in entries on or prior to deadline dates set.
	6. I agree to conduct myself in a proper manner at all livestock shows and cooperate with fellow exhibitors.
	7. I understand that I must have my animal (steer, lamb, goat, sheep, rabbit, heifer) validated under the supervision of the validation committee.
	8. My animal must be kept at my home address unless I have completed the alternative housing agreement and it has been approved by the La Vernia FFA advisors
	Physical Address of Animal Placement:
	9. I understand that if these guidelines are not followed I will not be eligible to show as a La Vernia FFA member.
	Student SignatureDate
	Parent SignatureDate